M26 Y . **F**

(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	000280627760
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	16 HAR 21 PH 3: 10 ATTAHASSEE, FLORIDA 01/29/1601029002 #137.50
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Office Use Only WIG 9961	mo 3/23

i

i

in a training a second second

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

.

;

SUBJECT: KOSEWOOD MANAGEMENT

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Certificate of Domestication and a check for:

FEES:

.

.

Certificate of Domestication	\$ 50.00
Articles of Incorporation and Certified (Copy <u>\$ 78.75</u>
Total to domesticate and file	\$128.75

OPTIONAL:

Certificate of Status	\$ 8.75
STUART R SELLEY Name (printe	ER d or typed)
3040 GRADD BAY Addr	BLUD # 275
Luising KEY	EL 34228
<u>347769</u> 4420 Daytime Teleph	one Number
CASAMCAT $AE-mail address: (to be used for fur$	



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

February 9, 2016

STUART R. SCHEYER 3040 GRAND BAY BLVD., #275 LONGBOAT KEY, FL 34228

SUBJECT: ROSEWOOD MANAGEMENT COMPANY Ref. Number: W16000009961

We have received your document for ROSEWOOD MANAGEMENT COMPANY and your check(s) totaling \$137.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Maryanne Dickey Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 316A00002803

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Comparations DO DOV 6227 Wallahasses Florida 20214

		CERTIFICATE OF D	OMESTI	CATION	16 H	
The	undersigned,	Stuart Scheyer (Name)		TPRESINE (Title)		and a for the second se
of	ROSEW	OOD MANAGEMENT COMPA	NY	a foreigr	corporation,	æ
in a		(Corporation Name) 6. 607.1801, Florida Statutes, does			Charles Provide Provid	10
1.	The date on wh	ich corporation was first formed v	vas	JANUARY 09	<u>, 1996</u> .	
2.	-	where the above named corporat g was NEVADA	ion was firs	•	l, or otherwise	
3.	The name of the	e corporation immediately prior to ROSEWOOD MANAGEMENT	the filing o	f this Certificate of D	omestication	
4.		e corporation, as set forth in its ar			pursuant to	
		607.0401 with this certificate is $D = -4$. Fire ADG1.42.				
5.	administration of immediately be	that constituted the seat, siege so of the corporation, or any other eq fore the filing of the Certificate of $\mathcal{L} \in \mathcal{L} A \cong \mathcal{N} A \mathcal{L}$	uivalent juri Domestica	sdiction under applica		÷

6. Attached are Florida articles of incorporation to complete the domestication requirements pursuant to s. 607.1801.

I am FREBIDENT, OF ROSE WEDD. A FINT & PRIMARE MENT COMPANY

. í

and am authorized to sign this Certificate of Domestication on behalf of the corporation and have done so this the $\frac{26}{26}$ day of $\frac{79}{29} \frac{100}{29} \frac{100}{2$

(Authorized Signature)

Filing Fee:		
Certificate of Domestication	\$ 50.00	
Articles of Incorporation and Certified Copy	<u>\$ 78.75</u>	
Total to domesticate and file	\$128.75	

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

۰.

.

.

.

.

.

IN COMPLIANCE WITH CHAPTER 607, F.S.

ARTICLE I NAME		
THE NAME OF THE CORPORATION SHALL BE:		
ROSEWOOD - A FINANFIAL MA	NAGEMENT COM.	DANE
		\sim \sim \sim
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE		
THE PRINCIPAL PLACE OF BUSINESS/MAILING ADDRESS IS:		ma R L
Principal Address	Mailing Address	20 2 2
3040 GRANDBAY BLUD	SAME	I PH 3: 10
#275		λν.
LONGBOATKETFL 34228		
	1	
ARTICLE III PURPOSE		
THE PURPOSE FOR WHICH THE CORPORATION IS ORGANIZE	CD:	
AGGIST CLIENTS II	V INVESTMEN	τ
ADD MANAGENEDT		
	····	

ARTICLE IV SHARES

. .

.

۰.

.

THE NUMBER OF SHARES OF STOCK IS: _____ C C

ARTICLE V INITIAL DIRECTORS AND/ OR OFFICERS

THE NAME(S) AND ADDRESS(ES) AND SPECIFIC TITLES:

Title/Name	Title/Name
DRESIDENT	
PRESIDENT	
·	
Title/Name	Title/Name
ERICJ. SCHEYER SECRETARY	
SECRETARY	
Title/Name	Title/Name
·····	
Title/Name	Title/Name

ARTICLE VI **INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STREET ADDRESS** THE NAME AND FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS (P.O. BOX NOT ACCEPTABLE) OF THE REGISTERED AGENT IS:

STUART R. ScitEYOR 3040 GRANNBAY BLUD #275 LONGMOAT KEY FL 34228

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE INCORPORATOR IS:

STUMET R SCITEYER

. . . .

3040 400ADB BAY BLUD # 275

LONGBOAT KEP FL 34228



HAVING BEEN NAMED AS REGISTERED AGENT AND TO ACCEPT SERVICE OF PROCESS FOR THE ABOVE STATED CORPORATION AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED IN THIS CERTIFICATE, I AM FAMILLAR WITH AND ACCEPT THE APPOINTMENT AS REGISTERED AGENT AND AGREE TO ACT IN THIS CAPACITY.

Signature/Registered Agent

Signature/Incorporator

-<u>|25</u>|2016 Date 1<u>|25</u>|2016 <u>- 25</u> Date